

CS No. 1228/18

28.11.2018

Present: None.

One regular stenographer of the court is on leave today.
Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.11.2018

R

28.11.2018

Present: Ms. Himanshi, proxy counsel for Ms. Dhaneshwari,
counsel for plaintiff.

e-court fees in the sum of Rs. 11,128/- (Rupees Eleven
Thousand One Hundred Twenty Eight only) filed on behalf of the
plaintiff. It be checked and taken on record.

Heard. Perused.

Short adjournment sought on the ground that the main
counsel is not available today.

On request and in the interest of justice, put up for
consideration on 12.12.2018.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.11.2018