

CS No. 1228/18

12.12.2018

Present: None despite repeated calls.

Record perused.

Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/12.12.2018

R

12.12.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Both the regular stenographer of the court are on leave today.

Heard. Perused.

Plaintiff seeks passover.

Be awaited.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/12.12.2018

R

12.12.2018

Present: Ms. Dhaneshwari, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

Now issue summons for settlement of issues against the

Contd...../-

-2-

defendant on filing of PF/RC etc. within a week from today returnable on 02.04.2019. Plaintiff is directed to file the original documents by the next date.

(Manish Gupta)
ADJ-04(NW)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/12.12.2018