

CS. No. 1228/18

Shyam Lal Vs. Ratan Singh

07.08.2019

Present : Plaintiff with proxy counsel.

Defendant with proxy counsel.

No replication has been filed. Copy of WS not collected by the plaintiff from record. Same is supplied today.

Put up for completion of pleadings, admission/denial and framing of issues on 13.01.2020.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

07.08.2019/pk