

19
CS DJ
1228/18
SHYAM LAL
Vs.
RATAN SINGH

10.03.2021

HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

In terms of the order/roster No. 1556-1615/F2(1)/NW/RC/2021 dated 15.01.2021 issued by Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North-West District, Rohini Court, Delhi, the Court is hearing the matters through Video Conferencing.

Present: Ms. Dhaneshwari, Id counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Put up on 26.08.2021 for PE.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.03.2021