

10.11.2021

Only one stenographer is posted in the court.

Present : Ms. Dhaneshwari, ld counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for defendant.

Both parties seek adjournment.

At joint request, matter adjourned.

Put up on 12.05.2022 for PE.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.11.2021