

05.11.2024

Present: Ms. Dhaneshwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No one has appeared on behalf of defendant to file reply to the application of plaintiff. Sufficient time has been granted to defendant to file the reply. As such, put up on **18.02.2025** for arguments on the application of plaintiff.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 05.11.2024